
DIVISION OF THE ARTS ADMINISTRATION UNIT

business office fax: x5546

Dung Wong 
Systems & Support Mgr.

dnwong@ucsc.edu	 x4776

Julie Rogge
Web Designer

jrogge@ucsc.edu	 x2069

Natalie Brescia
Interim Elec. Arts Intermedia Tech.

nrbresci@ucsc.edu	 x1028

Laura Jackson 
Human Resources Representative

ljackson@ucsc.edu 	 x1324

general division fax: x3535

Sabrina Eastwood
Promotion Manager

sab@ucsc.edu 	 x4731

Jessica Abramson
Event Manager

jessica.abramson@ucsc.edu      x2787

Revised 6/7/18

Vacant 
Facilities Coordinator

@ucsc.edu	  x

ITS STAFF

Susan Solt
Dean

artsdean@ucsc.edu	 x4940

Scotty Brookie
Computing Director

scotty@ucsc.edu	 x4776

Chris Paradies
Acad. Plan & Curriculum Analyst

cparadie@ucsc.edu 	 x1678Kathleen Lyons
Development Assistant

kalyons@ucsc.edu	  x9-2888

Diane Syrcle
Director of Development

dsyrcle@ucsc.edu                  x3338   

Alison Trybom Lucas
Chief of Staff

alilucas@ucsc.edu	  x4940

Tracye Lawson 
Events Manager

tlawson@ucsc.edu 	 x1552

Katie Arnold
Human Resources Analyst

katiea@ucsc.edu 	 x2-8374

Tristan Carkeet
Digital Media Specialist

carkeet@ucsc.edu	 x3512

April Kerkes
Finanace Manager 

akerkes@ucsc.edu	  x3416

Stephanie Moore
Assistant Dean

scmoore@ucsc.edu 	 x9-4973

Angie Steele 
Support Technician

arossi@ucsc.edu	 x4242

Maureen Dixon-Harrison
Marketing Communicaton Spec

maureen@ucsc.edu 	 x3277

Elizabeth Stephens, Chair
ART 

estephe@ucsc.edu	 x2-7312

Stacy Kamehiro Chair
HISTORY OF ART & 
VISUAL CULTURE 

kamehiro@ucsc.edu                    x2085

Kate Edmunds, Chair
THEATER ARTS 

kmedmund@ucsc.edu	 x3110

Robin Hunicke, Acting Director
DIGITAL ARTS & NEW MEDIA 

rhunicke@ucsc.edu	 x5485

Dard Neuman, Chair
MUSIC 

dneuman@ucsc.edu	 x2292

Shelby Graham
Sesnon Gallery Director

sgraham@ucsc.edu	 x2314

Vacant
Sesnon Gallery Manager

@ucsc.edu	 x5667

sesnon gallery: x3606

Jillian Casillas
Business Office Representative

jncasill@ucsc.edu                x1895	

Kristin Erickson
DANM Computing  

Technical Coordinator
kgericks@ucsc.edu	 x5215

John Weber
Director, IAS

weberj@ucsc.edu 	 x3121

Vacant
Arts Div Dean’s Office Asst

@ucsc.edu 	 x

Vacant
Research & Budget Analyst

@ucsc.edu	  x2-7383

Edward Warburton
Associate Dean

tedw@ucsc.edu 	 x4542

Warren Sack, Chair
FILM & DIGITAL MEDIA 

fdmdeptchair@ucsc.edu	 x1354

Judy Van Leuven 
Operations Manager

judy@ucsc.edu	  x3272

Tracy Stark
Arts Health and Safety Advisor

tkstark@ucsc.edu	  x2534

Robin Hunicke, Director
ARTS GAMES & PLAYABLE MEDIA 
rhunicke@ucsc.edu	 x5485

Bennett Williamson
Program Manager

danm@ucsc.edu	 x5628

Juan Morales-Rocha
Undergrad Adviser
Program Assistant

julmoral@ucsc.edu	 x1554

Rachel (Pusateri) Nelson
IAS Curator & Program Manager

renelson@ucsc.edu 	 x2-7252

Matt Mullin
Executive Assistant to the Dean

mamullin@ucsc.edu 	 x4946

Danette Buie
Director of Student Opportunity, 

Success and Equity
dbuie@ucsc.edu 	 x3633



Eric Mack
Production Equip. Coord./ 
Comp. Support Specialist

techie@ucsc.edu	 x3766

John Gaston
Tech/Mech SRA.

jmgaston@ucsc.edu	 x5835

Natalie Brescia
Interim Elec. Arts Intermedia Tech.

nrbresci@ucsc.edu	 x1028

Scott Makson 
Electronic Music Studio Tech

smakson@ucsc.edu	 x2369

William Coulter
Recording Engineer

billski@ucsc.edu	 x4139

Susan Gautieri 
Facilities Manager

susang@ucsc.edu	 x5475

David Morrison
Music Production Supr.

davemorr@ucsc.edu	 x4238

Jeffrey Potter
Keyboard Technician

jrpotter@ucsc.edu	 x2292

Michael McGushin
Staff Accompanist

mjmcg@ucsc.edu	 x5582

Joe Weiss 
TA Ops. Mgr./Tech. Dir.

jeweiss@ucsc.edu	 x4078

Brent Foland
Costume Shop Manager

bafoland@ucsc.edu	 x4351

Kristin Erickson
Technical Coordinator  

kgericks@ucsc.edu	 x5215

Vacant 
Costume Shop Assistant

@ucsc.edu	 x4351

Angie Steele 
Support Technician

arossi@ucsc.edu	 x4242

Tristan Carkeet 
Digital Media Specialist

carkeet@ucsc.edu	 x3512

Hannah Pederson
Dept. Admin. Manager

pederson@ucsc.edu	 x3574

Jude Pipes
Undergraduate Adviser

judereg@ucsc.edu	 x3551

Jason Greenberg
Department Assistant

jgreenb1@ucsc.edu	 x2272

Alice Gallup
Dept. Admin. Manager

aszeto@ucsc.edu	 x2809

Lisa Beebe
Graduate Adviser

lbeebe@ucsc.edu	 x3199

Cory Graves-Montalbano
Undergraduate Adviser

cgravesm@ucsc.edu	 x2804

David Glover 
Dept. Admin. Manager

dlglover@ucsc.edu	 x4784

Moon Rinaldo
Undergraduate/Graduate Adviser

moonr@ucsc.edu	 x2974

Bennett Williamson
Program Manager

bemawill@ucsc.edu	 x5628

Jenny Brown
Dept. Admin. Manager

jenbrown@ucsc.edu	 x4305

Nicole Nolte
Department Assistant

nrios@ucsc.edu	 x3204

Tamra Schmidt
Undergraduate Adviser

tschmidt@ucsc.edu	 x3204

Kate Edmunds, Chair
THEATER ARTS 

kmedmund@ucsc.edu	 x3110

Robin Hunicke, Acting Director
DIGITAL ARTS & NEW MEDIA 

rhunicke@ucsc.edu	 x5485

Dard Neuman, Chair
MUSIC                                           

dneuman@ucsc.edu              x2292

Elizabeth Stephens, Chair
ART 

estephe@ucsc.edu	 x2-7312

Stacy Kamehiro, Chair
HISTORY OF ART & VISUAL CULTURE 
kamehiro@ucsc.edu                          x2085

Susan Solt 
Dean 

artsdean@ucsc.edu	 x4940
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Melanie Godinho
Graduate Coordinator

mwylie@ucsc.edu	 x3445

Jack Chapman
Photography Technician

jackfoto@ucsc.edu             x2282

Vacant 
Art Operations Manager

@ucsc.edu	 x2091

Meredith Dyer
Dept. Admin. Manager

mdyer@ucsc.edu	 x3198

Bee Vadakan
Undergraduate Adviser/Dept. Asst.

vvadakan@ucsc.edu	 x4564

Denette Parr
Theater Production Mgr.

dparr@ucsc.edu	 x2147

Christopher Cain
Technical Director

chrcain@ucsc.edu	 x2348

Ruby Lipsenthal
Graduate Coordinator

rubyl@ucsc.edu	 x2408

Woody Carroll
Checkout & Instruc Support Spec.

woodyc@ucsc.edu	 x4062

Rajesh Westerberg
Asst Tech Director/Shop Foreman

rwesterb@ucsc.edu	 x4096

Bruce Kirk
Sculpture Studio Technician

bkirk@ucsc.edu	 x1272

Bridget Henry 
Print Studio Technician

bmary@ucsc.edu                 x3686

Warren Sack, Chair
FILM & DIGITAL MEDIA 

fdmdeptchair@ucsc.edu	 x1354

Robin Hunicke, Director
ARTS GAMES & PLAYABLE MEDIA 
rhunicke@ucsc.edu	 x5485

Juan Morales-Rocha
Undergrad Adviser
Program Assistant

julmoral@ucsc.edu	 x1554

Sean Foster
Operations Assistant

srfoster@ucsc.edu	 x1820


